
Ref No. 

Copy to: 1. 

ALUMNI CELL BIT SINDRL DHANBAD (JHARKHAND) 

PO.: BIT SINDRI INSTITUTE DHANBAD - 828125 

2. 

NOTICE 

Dated 

It is to inform that BIT Sindri Alumni Association vill give the financial support to the students of 

BIT Sindri which are nccdy, extremely poor and meritorious students. So suitablc and needy 

students may submit their application form through enail address "bitsaa2023a gMail.com on 

and before 12.11.2023. students may choose oniy two scholarships award irom tne gIv en 
scholarships award list.The only one Scholarship may award to the students through selection by 

thesecretary and members BIT Sindri Alumni Association. The application form can be dow nloaded 

22ID2023 

BITSAA ALUMNISCHOLARSHIP AWARD - 202 

Prof. in Charge website BIT ^indri. 
All hostel notice boards, BIT Sindri. 

Lmenh 
Secretarv, BITSAA 

from website of the institute www.bitsindri.ac.in. 



2 

1 

5 

Name of Scholarshipsapplied for: (i) 

Name of the Student: 

17. 

(ln capital letter) 

18. 

Father's Name 
Mother's Name 
Date oft birth 
Sex 

Branch 

APPLICATION FORM FOR BITSAA ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP AWARD- 2023 

Roll No 
Semester 

Category 
10. Email Address 

11. Contact No 

12. Whether you are getting any scholarship: 

Semester 

2ND 

3RD 

13: Fill SGPA semester wise examinations in given table and attach /send self-attested XerOx CODy ot the mark sheets with application form: 

14. Father's occupation: 

15. Mother's occupation: 

SGPA 

(ü) 

Family background: 

Semester 

sTH 

6IH 

Note: 1 and 2N Semester students will give their JEEMain Score - 2023 if semester result is not declared 

15. Total annual income of the family from all the sources: 

Full Signature by the 
Hostel Prefect 

7TH 

SGPA 

a) No of brothers: 

Is there any member studying at present? (Give detail): 

Affix self-attested 

recent colored 

photograph 

Semester 

15 

Duly attested by the Hostel 
Superintendent 

JEE Main Score - 2023 

DECLARATION: This is being certified that I am not getting any kind of scholarship from the ast academic year and have not applied for any scholarship in the current academic year. If, I take any kind of scholarshio in this than I will return back the whole amount of the scholarship in the running academic year. 

b) No of sisters: 

Full Signature of the student 
with date 

al 



11. 

06 

03. 

04 

09. 

No 

01 

02. 

05. 

10. 

SI 

08. 

Name of Scholarship Awards 

North America SIT Alumni Association 
Schoiarship Award 

Late Ajay Kunaa Mishra Scholarship 
Awar 

Late D P Singh Scholar Ship Award 

Late D K Sharma Scholar Ship Award 

Jaswant Dilip Chadda Scholarship Award 

BITSAA- Bermo Scholarship Award 

NG Mitra Scholar Ship Award 

SS - Sahay Scholarship Award 

Late BK Sharma Memoria! Scholarship 
Award 

Braj Kumar & Indira Singh Foundation 
Award 

Late Krishna Mani Grant 

LIST OF BITSAA ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS 
Tems and Conditions 

for 

Scholarship / award 

One for 1 Year (2021 Batch), 
One tor 2nd Year (2020 Batch). 
Onc fo: 3* Year (2019 Batch), 
One for 4th Year (2018 Batch). 
Based on Academic Performance and 
Financial conditions. 
Needy and merntorious (on the basis of 
resuit of 3'd and Sth Semester for any 
branch. 

One financially weak student preferably 
from Mining Branch from any Semester. 
Obtained marks (Min 8.0 CGPA) in 6h 
Semester Exam and a member of any 
Clubs / Societies 
Financially weak student and lack of 
support preferably from Mechanical 
Production Engg from any Semester. 

Two financially weak students from 1st 
Year, Batch 2021 from any branch 
One financially weak student from any 
Semester for any branch. 

Topper upto 6h Semester from 
Production Engg Branch 

For one boy & one girl from 7th Semester 
(ECE + CSE + IT) on the bas1s of overall 
excellence. 
Two financially weak students from any 
branch, any Sermester. 

Needy girl student from 2021 Batch. 

Scholarship 
amount for 

each candidate 

RS, 20,000/ 

RS. 20,000/ 

RS. 10,000/ 

RS. 5,000/ 

RS. 10,000/ 

RS. 10,000/ 

RS. 10,000/ 

RS. 10,000/ 

RS. 11,000/ 

RS. 5,000/ 

RS. 10,000/ 

No of 

Scholar 

ship / 
award 

04 

0 

(0 

02 

03 

02 

01 

01 

02 

02 

01 

1 

No 

12 

13 

14 

15. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Name of Scholarship Awards 

Sri Bipin Bihari Sharma Memorial 
Scholarship Award 

1982batch Scholarship Award 

Beena Mernorial Gold Medal Award 

K0_hori Devi Scholarship Award 

Late Balwant Kaur Panesar 

Scholarship Award 

Late PS Sharan Scholarship Award 

Mato Ishwar Kaur Scholarship Award 

Saakaar Foundation Grant 

Urmila Devi Award for Excellence 
Award 

Birendra Kumar Sharma memorial 
Scholarship at BIT Sindri (HAKA 
FOUNDATION) 

Category 
for 

Scholarship/ award 

For two meritorious and 

needy student of 1 Year, 
Batch 2021 from Chemical 

Engg. 

For meritorious and needy 
student of 1% Year, Batch 2021 
from ail branches. 

Finai Year topper from Civil 
Engg (2018 8atch) 

GT among girs on the basis 
from combined results of 1 
and 2nd Semester 

Obtained highest marks (Min 
8..0 CGPA) in 6ih Semester 

Exam and a member of any 
Clubs/ Societies. 
GT from 6th Semester 

Financially weak girl student 
and lack of support preferably 
from any Semester. 
One needy and meritorious 

boy or girl student from 2021 
batch of Civil Engineering. 
Obtained highest marks in 64 
Semester Exam and a member 

of any clubs / Societies. 
One Gird and One boy from 
Final Year CSE/ECE/|T 

combined. According to al! 
round performance, ViZ. 

Academic, Sports, Soft Skill, 

Scholarship 
amount for 

each 
candidate 

Rs. 

25,000/ 

Rs S,000/ 

Gold Medal 

RS 

10,000/. 

Rs 5,000/ 

Rs. 10,000 

Rs. 10,000 

Rs. 10,000 

Rs. 5.000/ 

Rs 

11,000/ 
and 

Certificate 

No of 
Scholar 

ship / 
award 

02 

10 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

02 

02 

Community Services. 
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